ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

ISIN: BE0974293251

Overview

2024/09/18 17:30:00

Price
57.34 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-1.85% (-1.08)

BE0974293251
ABI

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

100,307 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

54.48 EUR (1,000)
60.20 EUR (1,000)
57.41 EUR

57.41 EUR

57.34 EUR

58.42 EUR
58.342632 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160015566,156677362,154589548,23289217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=172722041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=172722041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=172722041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f29dcf4f19c23c1bcce61b765813d59b01d2bf6155b0fa02477239f21a5bb16f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb24db4ba5a2fd07e&time=1726774156&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12cb230ee26fc5daa519bb09c45cdcc64a32605b45342a94c5286a97a60554e3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39c620f35e8de7457&time=1726774156&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20a9d654e4e8b4051f72b3ea61e055c5a61f6e81185e4f366b0d71c6711e6249&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c73c77af51651538&time=1726774156&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2ff558f1204723c13dff0c264973c897a3bcb20b701995336f90f0623c08e44&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd41180ad3f3748d9&time=1726774156&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d024802fcca6c2730d083bde81fcd01e942c37b4eff5ed57a56a20baee4425c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a4f9dc5d317f666a&time=1726774156&tool=RSC

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

Details

2024/09/18 17:30:00

Price
57.34 EUR

Difference ©  -1.85%(-1.08)

General attributes

ISIN BE0974293251
Symbol ABI
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 100,307 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.48 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 60.20 EUR (1,000)
Open 57.41 EUR
High 57.41 EUR
Low 57.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.42 EUR
VWAP 58.342632 EUR

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.71% +7.07% +16.81%
Perf (abs.) +2.05 +3.79 +8.25
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.63 19.23 23.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 58.23 EUR (7,667)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 56.11 EUR (7,883)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 56.64 EUR (27,649)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 56.27 EUR (62,800)
YTD High | date 62.04 EUR (2024/05/17)
YTD Low | date 53.36 EUR (2024/04/19)
52 Weeks High | date 62.04 EUR (2024/05/17)
52 Weeks Low | date 49.47 EUR (2023/10/09)
All listings for ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 57.28 EUR  0.08 10
09/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 57.56 EUR  0.00 4
09/18
Tradegate 2024/ 20:48 57.22 EUR  0.11 41
09/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15 57.38 EUR  0.00 6
09/18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172722041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174332498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172611942

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/21

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
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2023/
06/22

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:35

17:26

17:30

17:25

17:25

08:19

15:32

19:39

17:44

17:35

19:31

20:34

83.00 CHF

57.32 EUR

57.34 EUR

57.32 EUR

57.32 EUR

57.60 EUR

63.9681 USD

54.30 EUR

57.34 EUR

57.32 EUR

56.96 EUR

57.24 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

43.20

0.00

0.00

2,487
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172481054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172611941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172219606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172936853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172741234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172741234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172539598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174618724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527445

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

Company profile

Company Logo

0 ABInBev

Contact Details
ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA/NV

Brouwerijplein, 1 - 3000 Leuven
Telefon: +32-1-627-60-18

Fax: +32-1-650-61-11

E-mail: media.relations@ab-inbev.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Michel Doukeris
Brendan

Whitworth

Carlos Eduardo
Lisboa

Cassiano De
Stefano

David Almeida
Donna Lorensen
Fernando
Tennenbaum
Jan Craps
Jason Warner
Jean Jereissati
John Blood
Katie Barrett
Lucas Herscovici
Marcel
Marcondes
Nelson Jamel
Nick Caton

Ricardo Moreira

Ricardo Tadeu

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Barrington
Aradhana Sarin
Dirk van de Put
Nitin Nohria

Alejandro Santo
Domingo Davila

Alexandre van
Damme

Claudio Moniz Barreto
Garcia

Grégoire de
Spoelberch

Heloisa de Paula
Machado Sicupira
Lynne Biggar

M. Burns

Paul Cornet de Ways
Ruart

Paulo Alberto Lemann

Sabine Chalmers

Salvatore Mancuso

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media.relations@ab-inbev.com
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